Module timetable - AMET212, AMET212 P2 (D) Environ Instruments: Life/Earth Sc (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
16 ... 2021/
11/22

Modules:
AMET211

(AMET211
P2 (D)

Environ
Instuments

Life/Earth
Sc)
AMET212
(AMET212
P2 (D)
Environ
Instrument
s: Life/
Earth Sc)
Room:
RS310 [22
F]
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Page 1, published 2021/08/16 16:26:36 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf

Module timetable - AMET212, AMET212 P2 (D) Environ Instruments: Life/Earth Sc (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Tuesday

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/
08/17 ... 2021/11/23

Modules: AMET211
(AMET211 P2 (D)

Environ Instuments: Life/

Earth Sc); AMET212
(AMET212 P2 (D)
Environ Instruments: Life
Earth Sc)

Room: RS310 [22 F]
(243|3|310) (Rabie
Saunders Building)

Page 2, published 2021/08/16 16:26:36 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf

Module timetable - AMET212, AMET212 P2 (D) Environ Instruments: Life/Earth Sc (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
18 ... 2021/
11/24

Modules:
AMET?211

(AMET211
P2 (D)

Environ
Instuments

Life/Earth
Sc)
AMET212
(AMET212
P2 (D)
Environ
Instrument
s: Life/
Earth Sc)
Room:
RS111 [45]
(243]00]21
1) (Rabie
Saunders
Building)

105
students.
Anusha
Maikoo.

Page 3, published 2021/08/16 16:26:36 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf

Module timetable - AMET212, AMET212 P2 (D) Environ Instruments: Life/Earth Sc (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 34-38, 40-
48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/19 ...

2021/11/25

Modules: AMET211 (AMET211 P2 (D) Environ

Instuments: Life/Earth Sc) AMET212

(AMET212 P2 (D) Environ Instruments: Life/

Earth Sc)

Room: RS111 [45] (243]00|211) (Rabie
Saunders Building)

Friday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
20 ... 2021/
11/26

Module:
AMET212
(AMET212
P2 (D)
Environ
Instrument
s: Life/
Earth Sc)
Room:
RS310 [22
Fl
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Out of
block. Dr
Alistair
Clulow ext
5510.

Page 4, published 2021/08/16 16:26:36 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED CELCAT

web publisher

Module timetable - AMET212, AMET212 P2 (D) Environ Instruments: Life/Earth Sc (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
20 ... 2021/
11/26

Modules:
AMET?211

(AMET211
P2 (D)

Environ
Instuments
Life/Earth
Sc)
AMET212
(AMET212
P2 (D)
Environ
Instrument
s: Life/
Earth Sc)
Room:
RS310 [22
F]
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Friday

Page 5, published 2021/08/16 16:26:36 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling


http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2021/PMB/SEM2/m1844.pdf

